
THAT PART OF E1/2 OF SW1/4, EX
THE W 20 AC (THE W 325.99
FT PERPENDICULAR MEASURE),

VINING GREGORY J/VINING TAMMY R
524 NW SLEEPY CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

18-2S-16-01642-004
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0812/1203 10/24/1995 EF U V 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN M & JUDY F JE
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SALE:1:1: SALE TOO HIGH FOR AREA

22767 M H 250 03/03/2005

1996HX Base Yr

524 NW SLEEPY CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,249 113.9000 107.07 240,800 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 2225

BAS 2,225 100 2,225 131,027

FOP 70 35 24 1,414

2,295 2,249 132,440

BAS= W60 S31 E4 S15 E15 N1 E15 N14 E1 FOP= E14 N5 W14 S5$ N5
E14 S5 E11 N31$.
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1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,400

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 12,600.00 12,600.00 100 2023 2022 100 12,600

10 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2023 2022 100 100
34,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,243

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 0.00 0.00 8.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 52,065


